
Total  Event #9   Event #8 on 07/07/25

Player Play   Player Statistics Team

PosTm Player                         Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
1 14 Scheeneman, Adam 9.00  3 12 42 3 39 0.00  5    8.5

Scheeneman, Karl 7.00  9 45 9 36 1.00  2    

Total Points: 61.50   Team: 45.50   Player: 16.00   

2 9 Smith, Korey 8.00  3 2 45 2 43 0.00  2    1.5

Miron, Josh 7.00  8 43 7 36 1.00  4    

Total Points: 56.00   Team: 41.00   Player: 15.00   

3 1 Chouinard, Alex 6.00  8 10 45 9 36 1.00  2 1   7.5

Darmogray, Kyle 6.00  6 37 8 29 2.00  2 4   

Total Points: 54.50   Team: 42.50   Player: 12.00   

4 10 Quinn, Joe 6.00  0 1 37 0 37 0.00  6 1   4

Milam, Ken 7.00  8 46 8 38 0.00  2    

Total Points: 53.00   Team: 40.00   Player: 13.00   

5 8 Malnar, Benji 7.00  4 3 38 4 34 2.00  7    5

Nault, Marc 8.00  5 38 5 33 2.00  5 1   

Total Points: 51.00   Team: 36.00   Player: 15.00   

5 11 Manson, Bert 3.00  9 13 43 8 35 2.00  4    6.5

Manson, Jeremy 8.00  4 37 6 31 2.00  5 2   

Total Points: 51.00   Team: 40.00   Player: 11.00   

7 2 Miron, Alec 9.00  4 9 39 3 36 1.00  4 1   4

Hardwick, Nathan 4.00  11 48 11 37 0.00  1    

Total Points: 50.50   Team: 37.50   Player: 13.00   

8 3 Willour, Eric 6.00  6 8 44 5 39 0.00  2 1   3

Landis, Brad 3.00  6 40 5 35 2.00  5 1   

Total Points: 46.50   Team: 37.50   Player: 9.00   

9 6 Peterson, Brad 7.00  3 5 37 4 33 2.00  6 1   5.5

Collins, Cris 6.00  9 45 9 36 1.00  2    

Total Points: 45.50   Team: 32.50   Player: 13.00   

10 4 Leadman, Steve 4.00  10 7 48 10 38 0.00   1   3.5

Breitzman, John 9.00  1 38 1 37 0.00  3 2   

Total Points: 45.00   Team: 32.00   Player: 13.00   

11 12 Calouette, Cully 9.00  4 14 39 5 34 2.00  2 2   2.5

Deno, Brad 4.00  7 45 5 40 0.00  4    

Total Points: 43.00   Team: 30.00   Player: 13.00   

12 5 Lundquist, Blake 3.00  8 6 68 8 60 0.00      0.5

Moss, Brayden 5.00  7 41 7 34 2.00  3 1   

Total Points: 40.50   Team: 32.50   Player: 8.00   

13 13 Kaukola, Steve 6.00  9 11 45 8 37 0.00  2 1   5

Stammer, Jim 3.00  11 48 10 38 0.00  1    



Total Points: 40.00   Team: 31.00   Player: 9.00   

14 7 Rebholz, Rob 4.00  7 4 45 6 39 0.00  3    6

LaMarch, Phil 5.00  10 43 11 32 2.00  4    

Total Points: 35.00   Team: 26.00   Player: 9.00   

Substitutes
Sub6 Darmogray, Joe 0.00  4  4 0.00      

Sub7 Tuskan, Lloyd 0.00  5  5 0.00      

Sub8 Hartman, John 0.00  13  13 0.00      

Sub9 Carlson, Jake 0.00  10  9 0.00      

Sub10 Gillis, Harry 0.00  5  5 0.00      

Sub11 Nelson, Zach 0.00  9  9 0.00      

Sub12 Millette, Tim 0.00  6  6 0.00      

Sub13 Madden, Axel 0.00  8  8 0.00      

Sub14 Punzel, Branden 0.00  9  9 0.00      

Event 8 Statistics
Low Gross (37) Low Net (29) High Points (2.00) Fewest Putts (0)
Darmogray, Kyle Darmogray, Kyle Darmogray, Kyle

Peterson, Brad Landis, Brad

Quinn, Joe Moss, Brayden

Manson, Jeremy Peterson, Brad

LaMarch, Phil

Malnar, Benji

Nault, Marc

Manson, Bert

More players.....

Most Bogeys (5) Most Pars (7) Most Birdies (4) Most Eagles (0)
Hardwick, Nathan Malnar, Benji Darmogray, Kyle

Collins, Cris

Smith, Korey

Calouette, Cully

Stammer, Jim

Scheeneman, Karl

Season Statistics (1 to 8)
Low Gross (33) Low Net (29) High Points (2.00) Fewest Putts (0)
Quinn, Joe Darmogray, Kyle Breitzman, John

Miron, Josh

Kaukola, Steve

Chouinard, Alex

Miron, Alec

Hardwick, Nathan

Willour, Eric

Leadman, Steve

More players.....

Most Bogeys (8) Most Pars (8) Most Birdies (4) Most Eagles (1)



Moss, Brayden Quinn, Joe Darmogray, Kyle Miron, Alec

Quinn, Joe


